                                                                                             22
 Voltage Transducer
HUT-100U1
50
100
200
60
120
240
#
#
±12     50(400) 0.5 -25...+85 6 Terminal 31
HUT-400U1 400 480   50(400) 0.5 -25...+85 6 ﹤350 31
HUT-600U1 600 720   50(400) 0.5 -25...+85 6 31
HUT-1000U2 1000 1200 ±12   50(400) 0.5 -25...+85 10 32
HUT-2000U2 2000 2400   50(400) 0.5 -25...+85 10 ﹤350 32
﹤350
﹤350
HUT-3000U2 3000 3600   50(400) 0.5 -25...+85 10 ﹤350 32
HUT-4000U3 4000 4800   50(400) 0.5 -25...+85 10 ﹤350 33
HUT-6000U3 6000 7200   50(400) 0.5 -25...+85 10 ﹤350 33
10
10
10
10

ZIBO, SHANDONG, CHINA 255095
                                                                                             23
 AC Voltage Transducer
HVT-100U1
50
100
200
60
120
240
#
#
±12     DC 1.0 -25...+85 6 Terminal 31
HVT-400U1 400 480   DC 1.0 -25...+85 6 ﹤350 31
HVT-600U1 600 720   DC 1.0 -25...+85 6 31
HVT-1000U2 1000 1200 ±12   DC 1.0 -25...+85 10 32
HVT-2000U2 2000 2400   DC 1.0 -25...+85 10 ﹤350 32
﹤350
﹤350
HVT-3000U2 3000 3600   DC 1.0 -25...+85 10 ﹤350 32
10
10
10
10

Terminal
±12   50(400) 0.5 -25...+85 2.5 ﹤350 3610
±12   50(400) 0.5 -25...+85 2.5 ﹤350 3610
#
#
Terminal
Terminal
±12   50(400) 0.5 -25...+85 2.5 36
  50(400) 0.5 -25...+85 2.5 ﹤350 36
﹤350 10
10±12
#
#
Terminal
Terminal
HUT-400U4 400 480
HUT-600U4 600 720
HUT-100U6
50
100
200
60
120
240
HUT-400U6 400 480
HUT-600U6 600 720
HUT-50U6
HUT-200U6
HUT-8000U3 8000 9600   50(400) 0.5 -25...+85 10 ﹤350 33
±12   50(400) 0.5 -25...+85 2.5 ﹤350 34
10
10
±12#
#
Terminal
Terminal50 60HUT-50U4
±12   50(400) 0.5 -25...+85 2.5 ﹤350 3410
±12   50(400) 0.5 -25...+85 2.5 ﹤350 3410
#
#
Terminal
Terminal
HUT-100U4 100
200
120
240
HUT-200U4

 Output
# A0
0-20mA
A1
4-20mA
V0
0-5V
V1
1-5V
V2
0-10V
V3
1-10V
5 7
±12   DC 1.0 -25...+85 2.5 ﹤350 34
HVT-4000U3 4000 4800   DC 1.0 -25...+85 10 ﹤350 33
HVT-6000U3 6000 7200   DC 1.0 -25...+85 10 ﹤350 33
HVT-8000U3 8000 9600   DC 1.0 -25...+85 10 ﹤350 33
±12   DC 1.0 -25...+85 2.5 ﹤350 34
±12   DC 1.0 -25...+85 2.5 ﹤350 34
10
10

±12   DC 1.0 -25...+85 2.5 36
  DC 1.0 -25...+85 2.5 ﹤350 36
﹤350 10
10±12
#
#
Terminal
Terminal
HVT-100U4
50
100
200
60
120
240
HVT-400U4 400 480
HVT-600U4 600 720
HVT-50U4
HVT-200U4
HVT-100U6
50
100
200
60
120
240
HVT-400U6 400 480
HVT-600U6 600 720
HVT-50U6
HVT-200U6
电
电